Dear customer,
Congratulations on your choice of the LRP Phaser - one of the world’s finest receivers. These receivers
exploit the latest technical developments and manufacturing technology to achieve the highest possible
level of reliability and interference rejection.
Your new receiver includes many outstanding features and offers the following crucial advantages:
• Important: never leave your RC model unsupervised with the
battery connected. If a fault should arise, the result could be a fire
in the model or its surroundings.

WHAT SHALL I DO?
REPAIR PROCEDURES/WARRANTY
TROUBLE-SHOOTING GUIDE
In many cases it can be difficult to pin down the cause of interference. The fault-finding table below
includes only the most important errors. If you cannot solve your problem, please contact your local model
shop first, or ring the LRP Hotline on:
CONNECTIONS
 LRP Hotline:  int +49-71 81-25 25 65
CRYSTALS
LRP Phaser receivers work with all standard commercial crystals. We have had very good results with KO
Propo and Futaba crystals, but in most cases crystals made by other manufacturers can also be used, as
they generally work perfectly.
LRP can supply receiver crystals specially matched to the Phaser, and these guarantee optimum interference
rejection. With these crystals you can still use the transmitter crystal supplied as standard with your set.
ORDER NO. FREQUENCY CHANNEL BAND
LQ26995 26.995 MHz 4 27
LQ27025 27.025 MHz 7 27
LQ27045 27.045 MHz 9 27
LQ27075 27.075 MHz 12 27
LQ27095 27.095 MHz 14 27
LQ27125 27.125 MHz 17 27
LQ27145 27.145 MHz 19 27
LQ27195 27.195 MHz 24 27
LQ27255 27.255 MHz 30 27
LQ40675 40.675 MHz 51 40
LQ40695 40.695 MHz 53 40
LQ40715 40.715 MHz 54 40
LQ40725 40.725 MHz 55 40
LQ40765 40.765 MHz 57 40
LQ40775 40.775 MHz 58 40
LQ40785 40.785 MHz 59 40
LQ40815 40.815 MHz 81 40
LQ40835 40.835 MHz 83 40
LQ40865 40.865 MHz 84 40
LQ40875 40.875 MHz 85 40
LQ40885 40.885 MHz 86 40
LQ40915 40.915 MHz 87 40
LQ40935 40.935 MHz 89 40
LQ40965 40.965 MHz 90 40
LQ40975 40.975 MHz 91 40
Available LRP receiver crystals:
IN
TE
R